
As of 4/9/2025 

Timing Systems 

MT = Manual Time or Hand Held 

FAT = Fully Automatic Timing 

 

 

NORTHSIDE’S GUSTAFSON STADIUM and BRANDEIS HS 
MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS TRACK RECORDS 

 

7th Grade   MT  FAT 
100 Meter Dash 
 

N. Leslie 
A.Scott 

Folks 
Rudder 

2018 
2024 

 12.53  
12.26 

200 Meter Dash 
 

K Brown 
A. Scott 

Stevenson 
Rudder 

2015 
2024 

 26.58  
25.86 

400 Meter Dash 
 

L. Graham 
L. Graham 

Garcia 
Garcia 

2023 
2023 

 1:00.76  
101.18 

800 Meter Run 
 

A. Garcia 
A. Alexander 

Jordan 
Bernal 

2015 
2017 

 2:23.39  
2:22.49 

1600 Meter Run 
 

M. Villareal 
D. Villarreal 

Jefferson 
Jefferson 

2020 
2025 

 5:28.18  
5:36.58 

2400 Meter Run 
 

M. Villareal 
C.Downing 

Jefferson 
Bernal 

2020 
2023 

 8:33.70  
8:53.96 

100 Low Hurdles 
 

S. Johnson 
S. Johnson 

Garcia 
Garcia 

2017 
2017 

 15.77  
16.26 

300 Meter Hurdles 
 

Hemphill 
M. Hinds 

Stevenson 
Stevenson 

2014 
2023 

 48.53  
48.88 

400 Meter Relay 
4x100 

 Briscoe 
Garcia 

2013 
2015 

 52.51  
51.84 

800 Meter Relay 
4x200 

 Garcia 
Garcia 

2015 
2015 

 1:53.70  
1:52.37 

1600 Meter Relay 
4x400 

 Briscoe 
Garcia 

2011 
2017 

 4.28.35  
4:25.38 

       

Long Jump 
 

Seales Luna 2010  16’ 6.50”  

Shot Put 
 

Walker Jones 1990  32’ 3”  

Discus 
 

C. Alva Garcia 2023  98’ 11”  

Triple Jump 
 

L. Smalls Stinson 2017  36’ 0.25”  

High Jump 
 

S.Whisenton Garcia 2023  5’ 0”  

Pole Vault 
 

Jacobs Garcia 2022  10’ 1”  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



As of 4/9/2025 

Timing Systems 

MT = Manual Time or Hand Held 

FAT = Fully Automatic Timing 

 

 

NORTHSIDE’S GUSTAFSON STADIUM AND BRANDEIS HS 
MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS TRACK RECORDS 

 

8th Grade   MT  FAT 
100 Meter Dash 
 

Ali 
J. Flemons 

Jefferson 
Rawlinson 

2013 
2024 

 12.13  
12.67 

200 Meter Dash 
 

L. Graham 
L. Graham 

Garcia 
Garcia 

2023 
2023 

 24.95  
24.61 

400 Meter Dash 
 

Foley 
A. Merrill 

Stevenson 
Garcia 

2011 
2025 

 58.14  
1:00:23 

800 Meter Run 
 

J. Flemons 
T. Galvan 

Rawlinson 
Garcia 

2024 
2015 

 2:25.25  
2:22.78 

1600 Meter Run 
 

T. Galvan 
M. Garza 

Garcia 
Garcia 

2015 
2019 

 5:29.15  
5:28.41 

2400 Meter Run 
 

D. Shelfo 
A.Palumbo 

Briscoe 
Stinson 

2023 
2023 

 8:57.10  
8:28.50 

100 Low Hurdles 
 

Love 
M. Nwankwo 

Jordan 
Rawlinson 

2011 
2024 

 14.55  
16.11 

300 Meter Hurdles 
 

B. Hinds 
J. Rodriguez 

Stevenson 
Jordan 

2018 
2025 

 47.97  
48.36 

400 Meter Relay 
4x100 

 Stevenson 
Jefferson 

2011 
2017 

 51.04  
51.90 

800 Meter Relay 
4x200 

 Stinson 
Folks 

2016 
2015 

 1:51.00  
1:51.13 

1600 Meter Relay 
4x400 

 Stevenson 
Folks 

2011 
2019 

 4:16.14  
4:17.74 

       

Long Jump 
 

L. Smalls Stinson 2018  17’ 5 ½ ”   

Shot Put 
 

Goble Neff 1986  37’ 7½”  

Discus 
 

C. Jacobs Garcia 2023  107’ 0”  

Triple Jump 
 

L. Smalls Stinson 2018  37’2”  

High Jump 
 

Allene Luna 2009  5’ 4”  

Pole Vault 
 

Jacobs Garcia 2023  10’0”  

       

 


